CONT#
REP
TO

FM
OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDT
FLT

Mar 23, 17

30669299 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=)
CHRISTAL RADIO

WSB-AM (Atlanta GA)

TERRANCE HOUSTON

PHILADELPHIA

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES

1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400
ARLINGTON, VA 22209

MICHELLE IRVIN

CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND
Advocacy

Apr 12,17 - Apr 18,17

DDS CONT# 0
C/P/E: 112860

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

* REP ORDER COMMENT *
*% 3/23/2017 11:47:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR
CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM.
STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC

LN

1.1
1.2

21
2.2

3.1
3.2

41
4.2

5.1
52

DAYS TIME  [LEN| EFFECTIVE DATES |#OF|NPD| RATE
Day
FLIGHT 1
W, 10A-3P | 60 | 04/12/2017 - 04/12/2017 | 1D 2 $800.00
W, 3P -7P 60 | 04/12/2017 - 04/12/2017 | 1D 2| $1,300.00
** ELIGHT TOTALS ** 4 $4.200.00
FLIGHT 2
T 10A-3P | 60 | 04/13/2017 - 04/13/2017 | 1D 2 $800.00
soTless 3p-7P 60 | 04/13/2017 - 04/13/2017 | 1D 2| $1,300.00
** ELIGHT TOTALS ** 4| $4,200.00
FLIGHT 3
.F. 10A-3P | 60 | 04/14/2017 - 04/14/2017 | 1D 2 $800.00
F.. 3P-7P 60 | 04/14/2017 - 04/14/2017 | 1D 2l $1,300.00
* ELIGHT TOTALS ** 4 $4,200.00
FLIGHT 4
M...... 10A-3P | 60 | 04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017 | 1D 2 $800.00
M...... 3P-7P 60 | 04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017 | 1D 11 $1,300.00
** ELIGHT TOTALS ** 3| $2,900.00
FLIGHT 5 |
e 10A-3P | 60 | 04/18/2017 - 04/18/2017 | 1D 2 $800.00
o 3P -7P 60 | 04/18/2017 - 04/18/2017 | 1D 2| $1,300.00

TOT
SPTS

IR



Mar 23, 17
CONT# 30669299 Mod# Ver#t1 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP CHRISTAL RADIO C/P/E: | 12860

‘ | ** FLIGHT TOTALS ** ‘ 4‘ $4,200.00



Mar 23, 17

CONT# 30669299 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT#
REP CHRISTAL RADIO CIPIE:

Apr 17 |
SPOTS 19 '
CASH 19700.00 _
TRADE 0.00 i
NSL 0.00 i |
TOTAL 19700.00 o

TOTAL |

SPOTS 19
CASH - 19,700.00
TRADE 0.00
NSL - 0.00
TOTAL 19,700.00

** Competitive Comments **

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.

Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast

advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard
to race or ethnicity.



CONT#
REP
TO

FM
OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDT
FLT

Mar 23, 17

30669225 Mod# Ver#1

CHRISTAL RADIO

WSB-AM

(Atlanta GA)

TERRANCE HOUSTON

PHILADELPHIA

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES
1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400
ARLINGTON, VA 22209

MICHELLE IRVIN
CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND

Advocacy

Mar 24, 17 - Mar 28, 17

(Last=)

DDS CONT# 0
C/PIE: | 12857

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

* REP ORDER COMMENT *
** 3/23/2017 11:41:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR
CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM.
STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC

SPOTS

CASH
TRADE
NSL
TOTAL

| 70T

'SPTS

LN DAYS TIME LEN| EFFECTIVE DATES |#OF|NPD| RATE
Day
FLIGHT 1
1.1 b 10A - 3P 60 | 03/24/2017 - 03/24/2017 | 1D 3 $800.00
1.2 ..E.. 3P- 7P 60 | 03/24/2017 - 03/24/2017 | 1D 3| $1,300.00
** FLIGHT TOTALS ** 6| $6,300.00
FLIGHT 2
2.1 L - 10A - 3P 80 | 03/27/2017 - 03/27/2017 | 1D 4 $800.00
2.2 M.... 3P-7P 60 | 03/27/2017 - 03/27/2017 | 1D 3 $1,300.00
** FLIGHT TOTALS ** 7 $7,100.00
FLIGHT 3
3.1 T 10A - 3P 60 | 03/28/2017 - 03/28/2017 | 1D 3 $800.00
3.2 T 3P- 7P 60 | 03/28/2017 - 03/28/2017 | 1D 3 $1,300.00
** FLIGHT TOTALS ** 6  $6,300.00
| |
Mar 17 Apr17 R -
6 13 ‘ )
6300.00 13400.00 1
000 000 N
0.00 0.00 -
6300.00 13400.00




Mar 23, 17

CONT# 30669225 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP CHRISTAL RADIO CIPIE: [ /2857

' ' TOTAL |
SPOTS ! ‘ 19
CASH | T ' - 19,700.00
TRADE | ‘ 0.00
NSL | 0.00
TOTAL i 19,700.00

** Competitive Comments **

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio
Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.

Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast

advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard
to race or ethnicity.



CONT#
REP
TO

FM
OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDT
FLT

Mar 23, 17

30669257 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=)
CHRISTAL RADIO

WSB-AM (Atlanta GA)
TERRANCE HOUSTON
PHILADELPHIA

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES

1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400

ARLINGTON, VA 22209

MICHELLE IRVIN

CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND

Advocacy
Mar 29, 17 - Apr 04, 17

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E:

1 12858

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

* REP ORDER COMMENT *
** 3/23/2017 11:43:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR
CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM.

STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC

LN

1.1
1.2

21
2.2

3.1
3.2

4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2

DAYS TIME
FLIGHT 1

W 10A - 3P

W 3P-7P
FLIGHT 2

W 10A - 3P

o e 3P-7P
FLIGHT 3

.F. 10A - 3P

O 3P-7P
FLIGHT 4

M...... 10A - 3P

M...... 3P-7P
FLIGHT 5

T..... 10A - 3P

T..53 3P -7P

LEN

60
60

EFFECTIVE DATES

03/29/2017 - 03/29/2017
03/29/2017 - 03/29/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60
60

03/30/2017 - 03/30/2017
03/30/2017 - 03/30/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60
60

03/31/2017 - 03/31/2017
03/31/2017 - 03/31/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60
60

04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017
04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60
60

04/04/2017 - 04/04/2017
04/04/2017 - 04/04/2017

# OF
Day

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

NPD

N

RATE | TOT
'SPTS|
|
: |
|
. |

$800.00| 2

$1,300.00 2
$4,200.00

$800.00 2

$1,300.00 2
$4,200.00

|

|

$800.00 2|

$1,300.00 2

$4,200.00

$800.00 2
$1,300.00 1
$2,900.00

$800.00/ 2

$1,300.00|



Mar 23, 17
CONT# 30669257 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP CHRISTAL RADIO C/P/IE: | ] 2858

‘ ’ * FLIGHT TOTALS ** ‘ 4‘ $4,2oo.ooi



Mar 23, 17

CONT# 30669257 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT#
REP CHRISTAL RADIO
Apr 17

SPOTS 19

CASH 19700.00

TRADE o.oof |

NSL 0.00

TOTAL 19700.00| ]
TOTAL |

SPOTS 19 |

CASH 19,700.00

TRADE 0.00

NSL 0.00

TOTAL | 19,700.00

** Competitive Comments **

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio
Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.

Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast

advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard
to race or ethnicity.



CONT#
REP
TO

FM
OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDT
FLT

Mar 23, 17

30669284 Mod# Ver#1
CHRISTAL RADIO
WSB-AM (Atlanta GA)
TERRANCE HOUSTON
PHILADELPHIA
STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES

1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400
ARLINGTON, VA 22209

(Last =)

MICHELLE IRVIN

CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND
Advocacy

Apr 05,17 - Apr 11,17

DDS CONT# 0
C/P/E: [ 12859

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

* REP ORDER COMMENT *
** 3/23/2017 11:45:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR
CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM.

STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC

LN

1.1
1.2

21
2.2

3.1
3.2

4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2

EFFECTIVE DATES

04/05/2017 - 04/05/2017
04/05/2017 - 04/05/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

04/06/2017 - 04/06/2017
04/06/2017 - 04/06/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

04/07/2017 - 04/07/2017
04/07/2017 - 04/07/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

04/10/2017 - 04/10/2017
04/10/2017 - 04/10/2017

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

DAYS TIME  [LEN|
FLIGHT 1
W, 10A-3P | 60
LW 3P-7P 60
FLIGHT 2
LT 10A-3P | 60
T 3p-7P 60
FLIGHT 3
s 10A-3P | 60
wiF 3P-7P 60
FLIGHT 4
M...... 10A-3P | 60
M...... 3P-7P 60
FLIGHT 5
N 10A - 3P 60
2l s 3P-7P 60

04/11/2017 - 04/11/2017
04/11/2017 - 04/11/2017

# OF
Day

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

1D
1D

NPD

RATE i

$800.00,
$1,300.00

$4,200.00

$800.00
$1,300.00

$4,200.00

|
$800.00
$1,300.00|

$4.200.00/

$800.00
$1,300.00

|
$2,900.ooi
|
|
|

$800.00
$1,300.00|

TOT
SPTS |

LI\ R




Mar 23, 17
CONT# 30669284 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP CHRISTAL RADIO C/P/E: | 12859

‘ ‘ ' ** FLIGHT TOTALS ** ] 4‘ $4,200.00



Mar 23, 17

CONTH# 30669284 Mod# Ver#1 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP CHRISTAL RADIO C/PIE: | 12859

! I

| Apr17 |
SPOTS | 19 | |
CASH | 19700.00 | |
TRADE | 0.00 | - |
NSL | 0.00 '_ | |
TOTAL | 19700.00 '
| TOTAL

SPOTS | 19 |
CASH | 19,700.00

== = _.—|
TRADE | | - B 0_00I
NSL 0.00
TOTAL 19,700.00

** Competitive Comments **

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio
Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.
Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast
advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard
to race or ethnicity.



