CONT# 30669299 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )

REP **CHRISTAL RADIO** 

TO WSB-AM (Atlanta GA) **TERRANCE HOUSTON** FΜ

OFF **PHILADELPHIA** AGY STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES

1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400 ADDR

**ARLINGTON, VA 22209** 

PH # 202-337-5700

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E: / / 2860

SALESPERSON FAX#

BYR MICHELLE IRVIN

**CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND** ADV

PDT **Advocacy** 

FLT Apr 12, 17 - Apr 18, 17

#### \* REP ORDER COMMENT \*

\*\* 3/23/2017 11:47:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM. STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF Day	NPD	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
	1.1	W	10A - 3P	60	04/12/2017 - 04/12/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	1.2	W	3P - 7P	60	04/12/2017 - 04/12/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **		4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 2							
	2.1	Т	10A - 3P	60	04/13/2017 - 04/13/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	2.2	T	3P - 7P	60	04/13/2017 - 04/13/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **		4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 3							
	3.1	F	10A - 3P	60	04/14/2017 - 04/14/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	3.2	F	3P - 7P	60	04/14/2017 - 04/14/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	1
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	4	4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 4							
	4.1	M	10A - 3P	60	04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	4.2	M	3P - 7P	60	04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017	1D	1	\$1,300.00	1 1
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	1	3	\$2,900.00	
		FLIGHT 5							
	5.1	.T	10A - 3P	60	04/18/2017 - 04/18/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	
	5.2	.T	3P - 7P	60	04/18/2017 - 04/18/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2

CONT# REP Mar 23, 17 30669299 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = ) CHRISTAL RADIO

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 2860

** FLIGHT TOTALS **	4 \$4,200.00

CONT#

TRADE

**TOTAL** 

NSL

REP

30669299 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )

**CHRISTAL RADIO** 

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 2860

0.00

0.00

19,700.00

	Apr 17	
POTS	19	
SH	19700.00	
ADE	0.00	
L	0.00	
TAL	19700.00	
		TOTAL
)TS		TOTAL
510		19
Н		19,700.00

## \*\* Competitive Comments \*\*

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.

CONT# 30669225 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = ) REP

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 2857 **CHRISTAL RADIO** 

TO WSB-AM (Atlanta GA) FΜ **TERRANCE HOUSTON** 

**SALESPERSON FAX#** OFF **PHILADELPHIA** AGY STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES

ADDR 1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400 PH # 202-337-5700

**ARLINGTON, VA 22209** 

BYR MICHELLE IRVIN

**CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND** ADV

PDT Advocacy

FLT Mar 24, 17 - Mar 28, 17

### \* REP ORDER COMMENT \*

\*\* 3/23/2017 11:41:00 AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM. STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

MC	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF Day	NPD	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
	1.1	F.,	10A - 3P	60	03/24/2017 - 03/24/2017	1D	3	\$800.00	3
	1.2	assaFas	3P - 7P	60	03/24/2017 - 03/24/2017	1D	3	\$1,300.00	3
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	r f	6	\$6,300.00	
		FLIGHT 2							
	2.1	M	10A - 3P	60	03/27/2017 - 03/27/2017	1D	4	\$800.00	4
	2.2	M	3P - 7P	60	03/27/2017 - 03/27/2017	1D	3	\$1,300.00	3
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	E E	7	\$7,100.00	
		FLIGHT 3							
	3.1	,T.,,,,,	10A - 3P	60	03/28/2017 - 03/28/2017	1D	3	\$800.00	3
	3.2	,T,.,,,	3P - 7P	60	03/28/2017 - 03/28/2017	1D	3	\$1,300.00	3
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	ř	6	\$6,300.00	

**SPOTS** CASH **TRADE** NSL **TOTAL** 

Mar 17	Apr 17			
6	13			
6300.00	13400.00			
0.00	0.00			
0.00	0.00			
6300.00	13400.00			

30669225 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = ) CONT# REP

**CHRISTAL RADIO** 

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E: / / 2857

	TOTAL
SPOTS	19
CASH	19,700.00
TRADE	0.00
NSL	0.00
TOTAL	19,700.00

# \*\* Competitive Comments \*\*

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.

	Mar 23, 17	
CONT#	30669257 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )	DDS CONT# 0
REP	CHRISTAL RADIO	C/P/E: / / 2858
TO	WSB-AM (Atlanta GA)	
FM	TERRANCE HOUSTON	
OFF	PHILADELPHIA	SALESPERSON FAX#
AGY	STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES	
ADDR	1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400	PH # 202-337-5700
	ARLINGTON, VA 22209	
BYR	MICHELLE IRVIN	
ADV	CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND	
PDT	Advocacy	
FLT	Mar 29, 17 - Apr 04, 17	

<sup>\*</sup> REP ORDER COMMENT \*

<sup>\*\* 3/23/2017 11:43:00</sup> AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM. STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

МС	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF Day	NPD	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
	1.1	W	10A - 3P	60	03/29/2017 - 03/29/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	
	1.2	W	3P - 7P	60	03/29/2017 - 03/29/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	E.	4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 2							
	2.1	T	10A - 3P	60	03/30/2017 - 03/30/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	
	2.2	T	3P - 7P	60	03/30/2017 - 03/30/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	E E	4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 3							
	3.1	F,	10A - 3P	60	03/31/2017 - 03/31/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	
	3.2	F	3P - 7P	60	03/31/2017 - 03/31/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	b T	4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 4							
	4.1	M	10A - 3P	60	04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	4.2	M	3P - 7P	60	04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017	1D	1	\$1,300.00	1
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	ki N	3	\$2,900.00	
		FLIGHT 5							
	5.1	.T,	10A - 3P	60	04/04/2017 - 04/04/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	5.2	.T	3P - 7P	60	04/04/2017 - 04/04/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	

CONT# REP

30669257 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )

CHRISTAL RADIO

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E: / / 2858

** FLIGHT TOTALS **	4	\$4,200.00	
---------------------	---	------------	--

CONT#

REP

30669257 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )

**CHRISTAL RADIO** 

DDS CONT# 0

C/P/E: / / 2858

1 1	1	
	Apr 17	
SPOTS	19	
CASH	19700.00	
TRADE	0.00	
NSL	0.00	
TOTAL	19700.00	
Ī		TOTAL
SPOTS		19
CASH		19,700.00
TRADE		0.00
NSL		0.00
TOTAL		19,700.00

## \*\* Competitive Comments \*\*

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.

	Mar 23, 17	
CONT#	30669284 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )	DDS CONT# 0
REP	CHRISTAL RADIO	C/P/E: / / 2859
TO	WSB-AM (Atlanta GA)	
FM	TERRANCE HOUSTON	
OFF	PHILADELPHIA	SALESPERSON FAX#
AGY	STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES	
ADDR	1911 NORTH FT MYER DRIVE SUITE 400	PH # 202-337-5700
	ARLINGTON, VA 22209	
BYR	MICHELLE IRVIN	
ADV	CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND	
PDT	Advocacy	
FLT	Apr 05, 17 - Apr 11, 17	

<sup>\*</sup> REP ORDER COMMENT \*

<sup>\*\* 3/23/2017 11:45:00</sup> AM: THIS IS A NEW ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM. STEPHANIE.DAVIS@KATZRADIOGROUP.COM OR CALL 215-557-4233. THANK YOU!

МС	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF Day	NPD	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
	1.1	W	10A - 3P	60	04/05/2017 - 04/05/2017	1D 1D	2 2	\$800.00 \$1,300.00	
	1.2	W	3P - 7P	60	04/05/2017 - 04/05/2017	ן זט		900	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	ī	4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 2							
	2.1	T	10A - 3P	60	04/06/2017 - 04/06/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	1
	2.2	T	3P - 7P	60	04/06/2017 - 04/06/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **		4	\$4,200.00	
		FLIGHT 3							
	3.1	F	10A - 3P	60	04/07/2017 - 04/07/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	3.2	F	3P - 7P	60	04/07/2017 - 04/07/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	1	4	\$4,200.00	
		ELICUT 4							
	4.1	FLIGHT 4	10A - 3P	60	04/10/2017 - 04/10/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	2
	4.2	M	3P - 7P	60	04/10/2017 - 04/10/2017	1D	1	\$1,300.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	Ţ	3	\$2,900.00	
					ų				
		FLIGHT 5							
	5.1	::=T******	10A - 3P	60	04/11/2017 - 04/11/2017	1D	2	\$800.00	24
	5.2	.Τ	3P - 7P	60	04/11/2017 - 04/11/2017	1D	2	\$1,300.00	2

CONT# REP

30669284 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = ) CHRISTAL RADIO

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 2859

4	\$4,200.00
	4

CONT# 30669284 Mod# Ver# 1 (Last = )

REP CHRISTAL RADIO

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 2859

T		
	Apr 17	
SPOTS	19	
CASH	19700.00	
TRADE	0.00	
NSL	0.00	
TOTAL	19700.00	
Ĩ		TOTAL
SPOTS		19
CASH		19,700.00
TRADE		0.00
NSL		0.00
TOTAL		19,700.00

### \*\* Competitive Comments \*\*

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.